
mornings!
Shut Yo Mouf Soulfood
www.mamasaidshutyomouf.com

drinks
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Coffee
Hot Tea
Bottled Water
Soft Drinks
Sweet/Unsweetened Tea
Lemonade
Arthur Ashe

$3.50
$3.50
$2.95
$1.00
$2.00
$2.95
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

sides
Home Fries
Sausage Gravy
Grits
Egg (1) *
Bacon (3)
Sausage (2)
Biscuit
Toast (2)
Seasonal Fresh Fruit
SYM "Morning Yamz" (Fried Apples)
Oatmeal

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00
$3.00
$4.00

Shut Yo Mouf SoulFood Restaurant @shutyomoufsoulfood

424 N. Market Street Petersburg, VA 23803 804.503.1253 - shutyomoufsoulfood@gmail.com This item may contain pork
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

ALL SALES ARE FINAL!!! No Refunds or Exchanges!

SYM Waffle
SYM French Toast

french toast and waffles
$5.00
$7.00

+$4: 2 eggs + choice of sausage or bacon
+$5: 2 eggs + ham

breakfast sandwiches
Bacon Egg & Cheese
Sausage Egg & Cheese
Ham Egg & Cheese

$6.00
$6.00
$7.50

egg breakfast

2 Egg Breakfast
3 Egg Breakfast

$8.00
$9.00

includes 1 side, choice of bacon or sausage & biscuit or toast

entrées

Signature Waffle w/ Two Eggs (Any Style) and the
choice of Bacon or Sausage and Home Fries or Grits 

SYM Breakfast * 

Signature Pork Chop served w/ Two Eggs (Any
Style) and Home Fries

SYM Pork Chop Breakfast * 

Shrimp & Grits *

Brunch Burger *
Served w/ Home Fries or Grits

Chicken & Waffles
Served w/ Home Fries

Biscuits & Sausage Gravy *
Served w/ Two Eggs (Any Style) 

$12.00

$12.95 (1)
$16.95 (2)

$15.95

$12.95

$16.00

$10.00

Sauteed shrimp in a zesty sauce, topped with
onions, bacon & beef sausage, on a bed of cheddar
grits

TUESDAY-FRIDAY
8AM-12PM

SATURDAY
9AM-12PM


