# mornings!

Shut Yo Mouf Soulfood www.mamasaidshutyomouf.com

ALL SALES ARE FINAL!!! No Refunds or Exchanges!

#### french toast and waffles

SYM Waffle	\$5.00
SYM French Toast	\$7.00
+\$4: 2 eggs + choice of sausage or bacon	

+\$5: 2 eggs + ham

#### egg breakfast

includes 1 side, choice of bacon or sausage & biscuit or toast

2 Egg Breakfast	\$8.00
3 Egg Breakfast	\$9.00

## breakfast sandwiches

Bacon Egg & Cheese Sausage Egg & Cheese	\$6.00	
	\$6.00	
Ham Egg & Cheese	\$7.50	

#### entrées

SYM Breakfast \*† \$12.00 Signature Waffle w/ Two Eggs (Any Style) and the choice of Bacon or Sausage and Home Fries or Grits

SYM Pork Chop Breakfast *†	\$12.95 (1)
Signature Pork Chop served w/ Two Eggs (Any Style) and Home Fries	\$16.95 (2)
Shrimp & Grits * +	\$15.95
Sauteed shrimp in a zesty sauce, topped with onions, bacon & beef sausage, on a bed of cheddar grits	
Brunch Burger * Served w/ Home Fries or Grits	\$12.95
Chicken & Waffles	\$16.00
Served w/ Home Fries	1 Charles
Biscuits & Sausage Gravy *†	\$10.00

# Served w/ Two Eggs (Any Style)

**TUESDAY-FRIDAY** 8AM-12PM SATURDAY

**9AM-12PM** 



#### sides

Home Fries	\$3.00
Sausage Gravy +	\$3.00
Grits	\$3.00
Egg (1) *	\$2.00
Bacon (3) +	\$4.00
Sausage (2) +	\$5.00
Biscuit	\$2.00
Toast (2)	\$2.00
Seasonal Fresh Fruit	\$5.00
SYM "Morning Yamz" (Fried Apples)	\$3.00
Oatmeal	\$4.00

### drinks

Apple Juice	\$3.50
Orange Juice	\$3.50
Coffee	\$2.95
Hot Tea	\$1.00
Bottled Water	\$2.00
Soft Drinks	\$2.95
Sweet/Unsweetened Tea	\$2.50
Lemonade	\$2.50
Arthur Ashe	\$2.50

424 N. Market Street Petersburg, VA 23803 804.503.1253 - shutyomoufsoulfood@gmail.com f Shut Yo Mouf SoulFood Restaurant O @shutyomoufsoulfood

\*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness